
11/24/2021 6:13:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 36-B IKE-W B HWY/BHWY APTS EISENHOWER-AM

Route:36-B IKE-W B HWY/BHWY APTS

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:9.98 mi.

9:19 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

9:32 am STOP 126th ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [NE]

9:33 am STOP 126th ST SE @ 13TH AVE SE [N]

9:34 am STOP 126th ST SE @ 11th Dr SE [N]

9:42 am STOP 1716 121st St SE @ ELLIOTT PARK CONDOS [NE]

9:43 am STOP 1600 121st St SE @ CASPERS MILLS [NE]

9:44 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 14TH DR SE [NE]

9:45 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ 13TH DR SE [NE]

9:49 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ FIRE STATION [SW]

9:50 am STOP 1520/1522 112TH ST SE [S]

9:55 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 6:13:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 30-B IKE-W 35TH/N 116TH EISENHOWER-AM

Route:30-B IKE-W 35TH/N 116TH

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:8.13 mi.

9:25 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

9:37 am STOP 29TH AVE SE @ 118th Pl SE [W]

dead end sign

9:39 am STOP 124th St SE @ 31ST DR SE [SW]

9:40 am STOP 124TH ST SE@32ND AVE SE (NE) [S]

9:42 am STOP 123RD ST SE & 32ND AVE SE [E]

9:43 am STOP 33RD DR SE @ 121st Pl SE [SE]

9:45 am STOP 31ST DR SE @ 118th Pl SE [SE]

9:46 am STOP 120th St SE @ 33RD DR SE [S]

9:48 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 31ST DR SE [NE]

9:49 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 23RD DR SE [NE]

9:56 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 6:13:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 15-B IKE-EASTMT/E OF 35TH EISENHOWER-AM

Route:15-B IKE-EASTMT/E OF 35TH

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:9.84 mi.

9:21 am START CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

9:32 am STOP 108th St SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

9:35 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 111th St SE [NW]

9:36 am STOP 40th AVE SE @ 112TH ST SE [W]

9:42 am STOP Cascadia Ave @ Glacier Peak Ave [E]

9:44 am STOP 88th St SE @ Rivercrest Ave [N]

9:47 am STOP Del Campo Dr @ Monte Cristo Dr [NE]

9:50 am STOP Monte Cristo Dr @ EL CAPITAN WAY [NW]

9:55 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 6:13:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 21-B IKE-Pioneer Trails/116th EISENHOWER-AM

Route:21-B IKE-Pioneer Trails/116th

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:10.66 mi.

9:15 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

9:27 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 36TH DR SE [S]

9:28 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 37TH DR SE [SW]

CROSSER

9:29 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

9:29 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 40th Dr SE [SW]

9:30 am STOP 43rd Dr SE @ 115th Pl SE [E]

9:32 am STOP 40th Dr SE @ 116TH ST SE [NW]

CROSSER

9:33 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [NE]

9:35 am STOP 37TH DR SE @ 119th Pl SE [W]

9:38 am STOP 119th Pl SE @ 45TH AVE SE [SW]

9:40 am STOP 45TH AVE SE @ 126th ST SE [NW]

NW @ Transit Stop

9:43 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 42ND AVE SE [NE]

9:44 am STOP PENNY CREEK YMCA-4117 132nd st se [E]

9:56 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 6:13:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 40-B IKE-7TH/112TH/16TH APT EISENHOWER-AM

Route:40-B IKE-7TH/112TH/16TH APT

Anchor Abbr:EISMS Distance:7.90 mi.

9:27 am START CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

11000 16TH AVE SE

9:35 am STOP 16TH @ BRECKENRIDGE ENTRANCE [E]

9:38 am STOP 16TH @ NORTHLAKE APTS ENTRANCE [E]

STOP JUST BEFORE INTERSECTION

9:40 am STOP DISCOVERY LEARNING CENTER BUS STOP ON 112TH [N]

9:41 am STOP 1009 112th St SE - CAMLYN CONDOS [N]

9:42 am STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]

9:44 am STOP 7th Ave SE @ 109th St SE [SE]

9:45 am STOP 109th St SE @ 9TH DR SE [SW]

9:46 am STOP 9TH DR SE @ 105TH PL SE [SE]

9:47 am STOP 105TH PL SE @ 7th Ave SE [NE]

9:57 am DEST EISENHOWER - 10200 25TH AVE SE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 6:13:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 53-B IKE-Atmn Mea/E 35th/Wdlnd EISENHOWER-AM

Route:53-B IKE-Atmn Mea/E 35th/Wdlnd

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:9.93 mi.

9:25 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

9:37 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 36th AVE SE [W]

9:38 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 119th St SE [W]

9:39 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 126th PL SE [NW]

9:40 am STOP 129TH PL SE @ 37TH DR SE [SW]

stop after turn onto 39th Ave

9:41 am STOP 39th Ave SE @ 130th St SE [W]

9:45 am STOP 125TH PL SE @ 38th AVE SE [W]

9:46 am STOP 42nd DR SE @ 124th St SE [E]

9:48 am STOP 122nd Pl SE @ 39TH AVE SE [N]

9:49 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 120th Pl SE [SE]

9:49 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 119th St SE [SE]

9:50 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 36th AVE SE [SE]

W SIDE

9:52 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 104th Pl SE [SE]

9:56 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 6:13:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 45-B IKE-121ST/LK HTS EISENHOWER-AM

Route:45-B IKE-121ST/LK HTS

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:11.00 mi.

9:22 am START CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

9:31 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 78TH PL SE [E]

9:45 am STOP 129TH PL SE @ 21st Dr SE [SW]

9:49 am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 127th Pl SE [SE]

stop before crosswalk

9:51 am STOP 19th Ave @ Lake Heights Dr-Waterford Apts [S]

9:57 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 6:13:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 22-B IKE-25TH AVE/124TH EISENHOWER-AM

Route:22-B IKE-25TH AVE/124TH

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:7.53 mi.

9:27 am START EVERGREEN MS SPED BUS ZONE No Intersection

9:38 am STOP 11710 25TH AVE SE [W]

9:39 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]

9:40 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 119th Pl SE [NW]

9:41 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 123rd St SE [NW]

9:43 am STOP 124th St SE @ 25th Ave SE [N]

9:43 am STOP 124th St SE @ 23rd Ave SE [N]

9:45 am STOP 124th St SE @ 21st Ave SE [NE]

stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop

9:47 am STOP 19th Ave @ 121st St-THE LAKEHOUSE [SE]

9:56 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021



11/24/2021 6:13:36 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 11-B IKE-132ND/127TH & B HW EISENHOWER-AM

Route:11-B IKE-132ND/127TH & B HW

Anchor Abbr:EIMSLP Distance:9.60 mi.

9:21 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

stop after right turn behind 1st row of apt

9:37 am STOP 3211 132ND ST SE-MILL POINT [S]

stop on east driveway after left turn

9:39 am STOP MILL POINT APT-STOP AFTER CROSSWALK- [S]

9:42 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 29TH AVE SE [NE]

9:45 am STOP 25TH AVE SE@ 130TH ST SE [SE]

9:55 am DEST EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 11/23/2021


